

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 653 of 2019

Dr. Seema Jaiswal Versus Mrs. Soma Bhattacharya

21/08/2019	<p>Shri Neeraj choubey, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondents on payment of process fee, as per rules.</p> <p>Fix the case thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Sharad Kumar Gupta) Judge</p> <p>Kamde</p>