

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 653 of 2019

Dr. Seema Jaiswal **Versus** Mrs. Soma Bhattacharya and Ors.

06.12.2023	<p>Mr. Neeraj Choubey, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Ms. Surya Kamalkar Dangi, counsel for the respondent Nos. 1 to 4.</p> <p>On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) Judge</p>
Ravi Mandavi	